12 Interims June 30 2009
Elementis PLC

Interim Results: Dividend

1.5p1.5pPer share

20082009

Interim dividend maintained

Supported by balance sheet and strategy

13 Interims June 30 2009
Elementis PLC

Improving the Cost Base

Cost base addressed in response

to global economic downturn

Management action has reduced

annualised costs by £16 million

Achieved through combination of:

• Workforce reduction

• Salary and hiring freeze

• Plant cutbacks

• Controls on non-essential spending

Benefit by business:

Timing:

Cost to implement: £1 million

• Specialty Products: £9 million

• Chromium: £5 million

• Surfactants/Central: £2 million

• H1 2009: 25%

• FY 2009: 75%

• H1 2010: 100%

14 Interims June 30 2009
Elementis PLC

Chromium

Eliminated high cost non-differentiated capacity

• Volatility created by oversupply and vulnerability to low cost competition

Closure program is progressing well

• Kiln ceased operation in June

• No surprises

Restructured Chrome model

• Proven incremental capacity

• Only US based producer

• Substantial domestic market

• Supply chain benefits

• Broad product offering

• Flexible manufacturing facilities

Reduced sensitivity to cyclical fluctuations

• Operating margin 10 – 15%

• Operating cash flow 10 – 15% of sales

• ROCE 15 – 20%

15 Interims June 30 2009
Elementis PLC

Specialty Products

Serving fundamental, global and

increasingly complex needs

Market share and contribution

margins maintained

Platform for growth

• Strong global team

• Aligned with market leaders

• Technologies and product range

• Excellent technical service and

application support

• Balanced geographic footprint

Relatively modest volume recovery

will improve profit margins

6%H1 2009 operating margin

15+%11%Adjusted operating margin

2%Effect of currency hedging

3%Full benefit of cost reductions

-20%-30%Volume compared to 2008

Margin progression

16 Interims June 30 2009